RV 600-17 E
0000/3185

TECHNIPRO RV 600-17E

Colour

Item no.

Weight (Box)

Device (W x H x

D)

4019588031852 silver

0000/3185

102 g

100 g

7x7x2,5cm

10x12,5x1cm

CONNECTOR TYPE

Radio : IEC connector (f)

TV : IEC connector (m)

SAT : F-socket
FREQUENCY RANGE
Radio: 87,5... 108 MHz

SAT:950...2.150 MHz

TV :47..68/118 ... 862 MHz
SHIELDING FACTOR
47-300 MHz:>85dB

300-470 MHz: >80 dB

470-950 MHz:>75dB

950-2150 MHz: = 55 dB
TAP LOSS
Radio: 18 dB

SAT:17 dB

TV:17dB
TRANSMISSION LOSS
VHF:0,7 dB

UHF:0,8dB

Sat:1,5dB
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